

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2008-0563

	File ID:	2008-0563	Type:	Appointment	Status:	To Council
	Version:	1	Reference:	2008-0563	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
					File Created Date :	10/29/2008
	File Name:	Citizen Nomination/App Sewer Tech Rev Cmte	pointment to the W	/ater and	Final Action:	
	Title label:	Nomination/Appointment of seven (7) Citizen Representatives to the Water and Sewer Technical Review Committee for one-year terms expiring December 31, 2009				
	Notes:					
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf ,Nomination Form.pdf ,Sher Akhtar CQ.pdf ,Donald Atkinson CQ.pdf ,Martin Borucki CQ.pdf ,Tim Jacobson CQ.pdf ,George Karas CQ.pdf ,Gerard Verschueren CQ.pdf			Enactment Number:	
	Contact:				Hearing Date:	
	Drafter:				Effective Date:	
History of Legislative File						
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:
1	City Council F Meeting	Regular 12/08/200	8			
Title Nomination/Appointment of seven (7) Citizen Representatives to the Water and Sewer Technical Review Committee for one-year terms expiring December 31, 2009 Body Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints						
		•	-			